The integrated solution for Power Quality
and Energy efficiency.
Hybrid Power Factor Correction
Traditionally, poor power quality has been addressed
through the integration of  more dedicated and
targeted device to solve the specific problem.
• A power factor correction unit is used if the
power factor is inadequate.

Legenda for cable entry (power supply) ↑ from below, ↙ side up, ↓ from above,
Rated power is expressed at rated voltage (Un)
Hybrid Power Factor Correction with  detuning reactors and static switching
Code Type Qn Cable
entry
In SVG
power
bank
power
Disconn
ector
Dimension
(WxDxH)
Weight
(kvar) (A) (kvar) (kvar) (A) (mm) (kg)
8610100400HS0 G6E 100 ↓ 144 50 2x12,5+50 160 600x600x1660 180
8610150400HS0 G6E 150 ↓ 216 50 2x25+50 200 600x600x1660 200
8610200400HS0 G8E 200 ↓ 432 50 25+2x50 315 600x600x2070 220
8610250400HS0 G8E 250 ↓ 540 50 25+50+75 400 600x600x2070 240
AAR/100-HSVG
STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
Code Type Qn Cable
entry
In SVG
power
bank
power
Disconn
ector
Dimension
(WxDxH)
Weight
(kvar) (A) (kvar) (kvar) (A) (mm) (kg)
8560150400HS0 G6E 150 ↓ 216 50 2x50 400 600x600x1660 200
8560175400HS0 G6E 175 ↓ 252 50 50+75 400 600x600x1660 220
8560225400HS0 G6E 225 ↓ 324 75 2x75 400 600x600x1660 240
8560300400HS0 G8E 300 ↑ 432 75 3x75 800 600x600x2070 270
8560375400HS0 G8E(II) 375 ↑ 540 75 4x75 800 1200x600x2070 300
The AAR/100-HSVG series hybrid equipments are particularly
suitable for three-phase networks with high harmonic content.
These devices guarantee accurate correction, even in the
presence of impulsive and unbalanced loads, thanks to a hybrid

THD(I)max. = 80% On capacitors
HARMONIC CONTENT
RESONANCE NOT ADMITTED
Code Type Qn Cable
entry
In SVG
power
Battery
power
Disconnec
tor
Dimension
WxDxH
Weight
(kvar) (A) (kvar) (kvar) (A) (mm) (kg)
8680100400HS0 G6E 100 ↓ 144 50 50 400 600x600x1660 150
8680150400HS0 G6E 150 ↓ 216 50 2x50 400 600x600x1660 170
8680200400HS0 G6E 200 ↓ 288 50 50+100 400 600x600x1660 190
8680225400HS0 G6E 225 ↓ 324 75 2x75 630 600x600x1660 200
8680300400HS0 G8E 300 ↑ 432 100 2x100 630 600x600x2070 250
8680350400HS0 G8E 350 ↑ 504 100 100+150 800 600x600x2070 280
8680400400HS0 G8E 400 ↑ 576 100 3x100 800 600x600x2070 310
Note
Legenda for cable entry (power supply) ↑ from below, ↙ side up, ↓ from above,
Rated power is expressed at rated voltage (Un)
CO MAR Condensatori S .p.A.